
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NERUL
Co-Curricular Activity List (2019-20)

Std. I

Month Day Date Activity

April, 2019
Wednesday 10.04.2019 New Academic Session Begins for Std. I 

Thursday 25.04.2019 Colouring is Fun

May, 2019
Wednesday 01.05.2019

Summer Vacationto to
Sunday 09.06.2019

June, 2019
Monday 10.06.2019 School Reopens 
Tuesday 25.06.2019 Writing is Fun (English)

July, 2019
Tuesday 09.07.2019 English Elocution
Friday 26.07.2019 Writing is Fun (Hindi)

August, 2019 Friday 09.08.2019 Rakhi Making

September, 
2019

Friday 20.09.2019 Finger Puppet Making

October, 2019 Thursday 17.10.2019 Fun with Clay

November, 2019 Friday 15.11.2019 Hindi Story Telling

December, 2019 Wednesday 11.12.2019 Scenery with shapes

January, 2020 Friday 17.01.2020 Show and tell

February, 2020 Thursday 13.02.2020 Dance to the rhythm

March, 2020 Friday 06.03.2020 Last working day

April, 2020

1st/2nd 
Week 

(Tentative)

Parent -Teacher Interaction

3rd Week  
Tentative New Academic Session (2020-21) for Std. II

PRINCIPAL


